BY-255-CL
TWOCAN
(cylinders)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

DECORATIVE
MODEL:1
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-255-CL-ML-K30-DIM-RAL 1020-RAL 9003
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
BY-255-CL
-SM
-MM
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   4.33" (11 cm) x 8.3" (21 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   8.3" (21 cm)  x 8.3" (21 cm)
-SL
 A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:  7.5" (19 cm)
H:   3.94" (10 cm) x 4.33" (11 cm)
-LS
 A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   4.33" (11 cm)  x 3.94" (10 cm)
-SS
 A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   4.33" (11 cm) x 4.33" (11 cm)
-LL
 A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:  7.5" (19 cm)
H:   3.94" (10 cm) x 3.94" (10 cm)
-ML A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:   7.5" (19 cm)
H:   8.3" (21 cm) x 3.94" (10 cm)
-LM A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   3.94" (10 cm) x 8.3" (21 cm)
-MS A)	Diameter-
B)	Height -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   8.3" (21 cm) x  4.33" (11 cm)
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
LIGHT SOURCE:2
2200K
2700K
3000K
-K22
-K27
-K30
CCT and LUMENS:2 CCT: (only for LED models)3
NOTES
CODE: BY-255-
CL-ML-K30-DIM-
RAL 1020-RAL
9003
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

DECORATIVE
UPPER PART FINISH OPTIONS:5
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-255-CL-ML-K30-DIM-RAL 1020-RAL 9003
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-255-CL
-RAL 1020
-RAL 9003
-RAL 9002
-RAL 9005
-RAL 1011
-RAL 6090
-RAL 5013
-RAL 1015
-RAL 8011
-RAL 040 90 10
-RAL 240 08 15
Olive
White
Vanila
Black
Chocolate
Pistachio
Indigo
Beige
Dark Brown
Flamingo pink
Light blue
LOWEST PART FINISH OPTIONS:6
-RAL 1020
-RAL 9003
-RAL 9002
-RAL 9005
-RAL 1011
-RAL 6090
-RAL 5013
-RAL 1015
-RAL 8011
-RAL 040 90 10
-RAL 240 08 15
Olive
White
Vanila
Black
Chocolate
Pistachio
Indigo
Beige
Dark Brown
Flamingo pink
Light blue
CODE: BY-255-
CL-ML-K30-DIM-
RAL 1020-RAL
9003
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
-NON
-DIM
CCT and LUMENS:2 DIMMING OPTIONS:4